User Guide
WB50NBT
Version 1.0
WB50NBT
Hardware Integration Guide
Embedded Wireless Solutions Support Center:

EN 300 328 V1.8.1 (2012-06)
EN 301 893 v1.8.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name Description Part Number
WB50NBT 802.11a/b/g/n - BT 4.0 Communications Subsystem WH-WB50NBT
DVK-WB50NBT Development Breakout board WB50NBT module included DVK-WB50NBT
General Comments
This is a preliminary datasheet. Please check with Laird for the latest information before commencing a design. If
in doubt, ask.
Česky
[Czech]
[Jméno výrobce] tímtoΝprohlašuje,ΝžeΝtentoΝ[typ zařízení] jeΝveΝshoděΝseΝzákladnímiΝpožadavkyΝ
aΝdalšímiΝpříslušnýmiΝustanovenímiΝsměrniceΝ1999/5/ES.
Dansk
[Danish]
Undertegnede [fabrikantens navn] erklærer herved, at følgende udstyr [udstyrets
typebetegnelse] overholder de væsentlige krav og øvrige relevante krav i direktiv 1999/5/EF.
Deutsch
[German]
Hiermit erklärt [Name des Herstellers], dass sich das Gerät [Gerätetyp] in Übereinstimmung
mit den grundlegenden Anforderungen und den übrigen einschlägigen Bestimmungen der
Richtlinie 1999/5/EG befindet.
Eesti
[Estonian]
Käesolevaga kinnitab [tootja nimi = name of manufacturer] seadme [seadme tüüp = type of
equipment] vastavust direktiivi 1999/5/EÜ põhinõuetele ja nimetatud direktiivist tulenevatele
teistele asjakohastele sätetele.
English Hereby, [name of manufacturer], declares that this [type of equipment] is in compliance with
the essential requirements and other relevant provisions of Directive 1999/5/EC.
Español
[Spanish]
Por medio de la presente [nombre del fabricante] declara que el [clase de equipo] cumple con
los requisitos esenciales y cualesquiera otras disposiciones aplicables o exigibles de la Directiva
1999/5/CE.
ΕȜȜηνȚțή
[Greek]
ΜǼΝΣΗΝΝΠΑΡΟΤ΢Α [name of manufacturer] ǻΗΛΩΝǼΙΝΟΣΙ [type of equipment]
΢ΤΜΜΟΡΦΩΝǼΣΑΙΝΠΡΟ΢ΝΣΙ΢ΝΟΤ΢ΙΩǻǼΙ΢ΝΑΠΑΙΣΗ΢ǼΙ΢ΝΚΑΙΝΣΙ΢ΝΛΟΙΠǼ΢Ν΢ΧǼΣΙΚǼ΢Ν
ǻΙΑΣΑΞǼΙ΢ΝΣΗ΢ΝΟǻΗΓΙΑ΢Ν1999/5/ǼΚ.
Français
[French]
Par la présente [nom du fabricant] déclare que l'appareil [type d'appareil] est conforme aux
exigences essentielles et aux autres dispositions pertinentes de la directive 1999/5/CE.
Italiano
[Italian]
Con la presente [nome del costruttore] dichiara che questo [tipo di apparecchio] è conforme ai
requisiti essenziali ed alle altre disposizioni pertinenti stabilite dalla direttiva 1999/5/CE.
Latviski
[Latvian]
Aršo[name of manufacturer /izgatavotājanosaukums] deklarē,Νka[type of equipment / iekārtas
tips]atbilstDirektīvasΝ1999/5/EKΝbūtiskajāmprasībāmΝunΝcitiemarΝtoΝsaistītajiemnoteikumiem.
WB50NBT
Hardware Integration Guide
Embedded Wireless Solutions Support Center:
23
© Copyright 2016 Laird. All Rights Reserved
Americas: +1-800-492-2320
Europe: +44-1628-858-940
Hong Kong: +852 2923 0600
Lietuvių
[Lithuanian]
ŠiuoΝ[manufacturer name] deklaruoja,ΝkadΝšisΝ[equipment type] atitinka esminius reikalavimus
ir kitas 1999/5/EB Direktyvos nuostatas.
Nederlands
[Dutch]
Hierbij verklaart [naam van de fabrikant] dat het toestel [type van toestel] in overeenstemming
is met de essentiële eisen en de andere relevante bepalingen van richtlijn 1999/5/EG.